
A la Carte MenuA la Carte Menu

BreakfastBreakfast Served 7AM to 2PM

Typical American Breakfast  
2 eggs, 3 strips of bacon or 2 sausages, 
homefries, and your choice of wheat or 
white toast.

Vegetarian Omelette  
3 eggs, red pepper, onion, garlic, salsa 
and cheese. Served with homefries and 
your choice of wheat or white toast.

Spanish Omelette  3 eggs, onion, ham, 
red pepper, fresh salsa and cheese. 
Served with homefries and your choice 
of wheat or white toast.

Omelette, Build-Your-Own 3 eggs and 
cheese, includes 2 of the following 
items: Ham, Bacon, Onion, Red Pepper, 
Tomato, Avocado. Each additional item, 
$ 1.50 each. Served with homefries and 
your choice of wheat or white toast.  

South of Dixie  2 eggs, 2 biscuits, 
sausage gravy and grits.

Biscuits & Gravy  
2 biscuits and sausage gravy. 
Add bacon or sausage $2.00

Breakfast Burrito  
2 scrambled eggs with bacon, onion, 
tomato, fresh salsa and cheese in a flour 
tortilla. Served with fruit.

Bacon, Egg and Cheese Sandwich  
Choice of white or wheat bread.

Fruit & Granola Bowl with Yogurt

Continental Breakfast  Fresh fruit, 
homemade breads, baguette with butter 
and jelly, orange juice and Cafe Britt 
Coffee or hot tea.

French Toast with Fruit Flavored with 
vanilla and cinnamon.Your choice of 
white, wheat or baguette.

Gallo Pinto & Eggs with Corn 
Tortillas  
A Costa Rican favorite! Served with 
fried plantains.

Huevos Rancheros  2 eggs, 3 strips of 
bacon, flour tortillas, refried black beans, 
ranchero sauce, sour cream and cheese. 
Served with jalapeños and black olives.

Eggs Benedict  2 eggs and ham on an 
English muffin and covered with 
hollandaise sauce. Served with 
homefries and fruit. 

Waffle Served with fruit and powdered 
sugar.

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.50

$ 7.00

$ 8.50

$ 2.00
$ 1.50
$ 2.50
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 5.00

$ 3.00
$ 4.00

$ 3.00
$ 5.00
$ 4.00

$ 6.50

$ 7.00

$ 7.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.50

$ 8.50

$ 9.00

$ 6.00

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 13% TAX AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

2 Eggs 
Sour Cream  
Guacamole 
3 Bacon  
2 Sausages 
3 Pancakes 

2 Eggs 
Sour Cream  
Guacamole 
3 Bacon  
2 Sausages 
3 Pancakes 

Homefries 
Grits or Oatmeal 
House Cut French Fries
        Small
        Large  
Small Plate of Fruit 

Homefries 
Grits or Oatmeal 
House Cut French Fries
        Small
        Large  
Small Plate of Fruit 



Appetizers
Nachos  
Homemade chips, refried beans, olives, 
tomatoes, jalapeños and cheese. Add 
chicken $ 6.00 or ground beef $ 5.00

Chips and Guacamole  
Add salsa for $ 1.50

Fish Ceviche  
A local specialty! Made with fresh white 
Fish

Chicken Wings 
Your choice of Sweet Thai Chili, BBQ or 
Buffalo style. Served with celery and 
ranch or blue cheese dressing

Served 11AM to 5:00PM

Served 11AM to 5:00PMLunch
Casado  
Your choice of chicken, beef or fish. A 
classic Costa Rican specialty served with 
green salad, red beans, rice and fried 
plantains. Beef Tenderloin add $ 5.00

Burrito  
Your choice of chicken, ground beef or 
yellowfin tuna. Guacamole, tomato, 
cheese, onion, fresh salsa and rice 
wrapped in a large flour tortilla. Served 
with Chips.

Beef Tacos  
Seasoned ground beef served on lightly 
fried corn tortillas with cheese, lettuce, 
tomato & salsa. Platter of 4 tacos with 
refried black beans and rice.

Fish Tacos  
Assemble your own! Seasoned Mahi-
Mahi served with corn tortillas, lettuce, 
 fresh salsa and lime.
Platter with 4 fish tacos includes french 
fries and fruit.

Fish Sandwich  
A filet of local fresh white fish served 
on a toasted bun with lettuce and tomato, 
french fries and a side of our own 
cilantro-lime tartar sauce.

Whole Fried Red Snapper 
Served with french fries and salad.

Fish & Chips  
Tempura-battered local catch served with 
cilantro-lime tartar sauce and our house 
cut french fries.

Asian BBQ Chicken Breast Sandwich  
Grilled chicken breast with Poseidon’s 
own Asian BBQ sauce, tomato and 
lettuce. Served with french fries.

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich  
Grilled beef tenderloin with melted 
cheese and sautéed peppers and onions. 
Served with french fries. 

1/3 Pound Hamburger 
Topped with grilled onion, lettuce & 
tomato. Served with french fries. 
Add bacon or cheese  $ 1.50

House Green Salad 
Crisp lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot 
and avocado with your choice of ranch, 
blue cheese or balsamic vinegar and olive 
oil. Add tuna $7.00, chicken $6.00 
Caesar Salad  
Poseidon’s own Caesar dressing, tossed 
with crisp lettuce, parmesan cheese 
and homemade croutons. 
Add tuna $7.00, chicken $6.00

Quesadillas  
Flour tortillas filled with cheese and 
green onion. Served with guacamole, 
fresh salsa and fruit. Add chicken $ 3.00 
or ground beef $ 2.00 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 13% TAX AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Edamame 
Salted soy bean pods served warm.

Basket of Fresh Cut Onion Rings  

Chicken or Fish Fingers 
Served with french fries and 
Honey-Mustard, Buffalo or BBQ sauce. 

Spicy Smoked Chilean Salmon Dip 
Served with tortilla chips

Seafood Soup 
Served in a creamy coconut milk broth. 

Smoked Baby Back Ribs 
Served with a Tennessee BBQ sauce and 
french fries.

$ 8.00

$ 4.50

$ 8.50

$ 19.00

$ 11.00

$ 9.00

$ 11.00

$ 10.00

$ 6.00

$ 7.00

$ 5.50

$ 6.00

$ 8.00

$ 5.00
$ 7.00
$ 10.50

$ 6.00
$ 8.00
$ 12.00

$ 10.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 8.00

$ 10.00

$ 8.00

$ 28.00$ 15.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.50

$ 10.00

SMALL LARGE SMALL LARGE

6 WINGS 12 WINGS

2 TACOS

3 TACOS

4 TACOS

2 TACOS

3 TACOS

4 TACOS

MARKET
PRICE


