

MENU

Breakfast Served 7AM to 2PM



Typical American Breakfast 2 eggs, 3 strips of bacon or 2 sausages, homefries, and your choice of wheat or white toast.

Vegetarian Omelette 3 eggs, red pepper, onion, garlic, salsa and cheese. Served with homefries and your choice of wheat or white toast.

Spanish Omelette 3 eggs, onion, ham, red pepper, fresh salsa and cheese. Served with homefries and your choice of wheat or white toast.

Omelette, Build-Your-Own 3 eggs and cheese, includes 2 of the following items: Ham, Bacon, Onion, Red Pepper, Tomato, Avocado. Éach additional item, \$ 1.50 each. Served with homefries and your choice of wheat or white toast.

South of Dixie 2 eggs, 2 biscuits, sausage gravy and grits.

Biscuits & Gravy 2 biscuits and sausage gravy. Add bacon or sausage \$2.00

Breakfast Burrito 2 scrambled eggs with bacon, onion, tomato, fresh salsa and cheese in a flour tortilla. Served with fruit.

\$ 8.00	Bacon, Egg and Cheese Sandwich Choice of white or wheat bread.	\$ 6.50
	Fruit & Granola Bowl with Yogurt	\$ 7.00
\$ 8.00	Continental Breakfast Fresh fruit, homemade breads, baguette with butter and jelly, orange juice and Cafe Britt Coffee or hot tea.	\$ 7.00
\$ 8.00	French Toast with Fruit Flavored with vanilla and cinnamon. Your choice of white, wheat or baguette.	\$ 6.00
\$ 8.00	Gallo Pinto & Eggs with Corn Tortillas A Costa Rican favorite! Served with fried plantains.	\$ 6.50
	Huevos Rancheros 2 eggs, 3 strips of bacon, flour tortillas, refried black beans, ranchero sauce, sour cream and cheese.	\$ 8.50
\$ 8.50	Served with jalapeños and black olives.	
\$ 7.00	Eggs Benedict 2 eggs and ham on an English muffin and covered with hollandaise sauce. Served with homefries and fruit.	\$ 9.00
\$ 8.50	Waffle Served with fruit and powdered sugar.	\$ 6.00

A la Carte Menu

2 Eggs	\$ 2.00	Homefries	\$ 3.00
Sour Cream	\$ 1.50	Grits or Oatmeal	\$ 4.00
Guacamole	\$ 2.50	House Cut French Fries	
3 Bacon	\$ 3.50	Small	\$ 3.00
2 Sausages	\$ 3.50	Large	\$ 5.00
3 Pancakes	\$ 5.00	Small Plate of Fruit	\$ 4.00

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 13% TAX AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Appetizers 3 Served 11AM to 5:00PM

Nachos Homemade chips, refried beans, olives, tomatoes, jalapeños and cheese. Add chicken \$ 6.00 or ground beef \$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	LARGE \$ 8.00	Edamame Salted soy bean pods served warm. Basket of Fresh Cut Onion Rings	SMALL	\$ 5.00
Chips and Guacamole Add salsa for \$ 1.50		\$ 4.50	Chicken or Fish Fingers Served with french fries and Honey-Mustard, Buffalo or BBQ sauce.		\$ 8.00
Fish Ceviche A local specialty! Made with fresh white Fish	\$ 5.50	\$ 8.50	Spicy Smoked Chilean Salmon Dip Served with tortilla chips		\$ 10.00
Chicken Wings Your choice of Sweet Thai Chili, BBQ or	\$ 10.00 6 WINGS	\$ 19.00 12 WINGS	Seafood Soup Served in a creamy coconut milk broth.		\$ 8.00
Buffalo style. Served with celery and ranch or blue cheese dressing			Smoked Baby Back Ribs Served with a Tennessee BBQ sauce and french fries.	\$ 15.00	\$ 28.00



Served 11AM to 5:00PM

Lui	ICI		Served 11AM to 5:00PM		
Fish & Chips Tempura-battered local catch served with cilantro-lime tartar sauce and our house cut french fries.		\$ 11.00	Casado Your choice of chicken, beef or fish. A classic Costa Rican specialty served with green salad, red beans, rice and fried plantains. Beef Tenderloin add \$ 5.00		\$ 6.00
Asian BBQ Chicken Breast Sandwich Grilled chicken breast with Poseidon's own Asian BBQ sauce, tomato and lettuce. Served with french fries.		\$ 9.00	Burrito Your choice of chicken, ground beef or yellowfin tuna. Guacamole, tomato, cheese, onion, fresh salsa and rice		\$ 8.00
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich Grilled beef tenderloin with melted cheese and sautéed peppers and onions. Served with french fries.		\$ 11.00	wrapped in a large flour tortilla. Served with Chips. Beef Tacos	2 TACOS	\$ 5.00
1/3 Pound Hamburger Topped with grilled onion, lettuce & tomato. Served with french fries. Add bacon or cheese \$ 1.50		\$ 10.00	Seasoned ground beef served on lightly fried corn tortillas with cheese, lettuce, tomato & salsa. Platter of 4 tacos with refried black beans and rice.	3 TACOS 4 TACOS	\$ 7.00 \$ 10.50
House Green Salad Crisp lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot and avocado with your choice of ranch, blue cheese or balsamic vinegar and olive		\$ 6.00	Fish Tacos Assemble your own! Seasoned Mahi- Mahi served with corn tortillas, lettuce, fresh salsa and lime. Platter with 4 fish tacos includes french fries and fruit.	2 TACOS 3 TACOS 4 TACOS	\$ 6.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 12.00
oil. Add tuna \$7.00, chicken \$6.00 Caesar Salad Poseidon's own Caesar dressing, tossed with crisp lettuce, parmesan cheese and homemade croutons. Add tuna \$7.00, chicken \$6.00		\$ 7.00	Fish Sandwich A filet of local fresh white fish served on a toasted bun with lettuce and tomato, french fries and a side of our own cilantro-lime tartar sauce.		\$ 10.00
Quesadillas Flour tortillas filled with cheese and green onion. Served with guacamole, fresh salsa and fruit. Add chicken \$ 3.00 or ground beef \$ 2.00		\$ 5.50	Whole Fried Red Snapper Served with french fries and salad.		MARKET PRICE